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Provisional Selection list for MCA programme 2016  
at Mesra (Main Campus), Jaipur, Lalpur and Noida Centres  

 
Based on performance in the MCA 2016 Online Test, following are the lists of candidates provisionally 
selected for admission on merit for the full-time Master of Computer Applications (MCA) programme 2016 
at Mesra (Main Campus), Jaipur, Lalpur and Noida Centres. This list is being placed on the Institute 
website and Notice Boards of the Institute. The lists are in the order of merit.   
 
All provisionally selected candidates are required to report in person for admission at the Centre 
mentioned against their names, during working hours on any working day by 23rd June 2016, failing 
which their admission offers will be cancelled, and vacant seats will be allotted to candidates next on 
merit from the waiting list. [The Institute will remain closed on Saturday and Sunday]. 
 
Details of vacant seats existing after 23rd June 2016, if any, will be notified on the Institute website on or 
before 25th June 2016, along with necessary details.   
 
List of documents to carry at time of reporting for admission: 
At the time of admission, selected candidates would be required to submit the originals of the following 
documents and certificates in original and self-attested photocopies of the same. 

1. Pass certificate of Class 10 (for age proof) 
2. Marksheet of Class 10   
3. Marksheet of Class 12 / Intermediate or equivalent 
4. Marksheets of Graduation for graduates  

OR 
Marksheets upto pre-final year for candidates graduating in 2016. They must also bring a 
certificate in original from the Principal of Institute stating that: 
a)  by 30 June 2016, s/he will have appeared for examination in all subjects required for 

obtaining their Bachelor’s degree.  
b) S/he has obtained requisite marks or equivalent based on latest available grades / marks. 

5. Candidates with qualifications acquired through correspondence or distance-learning 
programmes must carry a proof of pass certificate in addition to marksheets of graduation 
and approval of DEC (Distance Education Council). 

6. Admit Card for the MCA 2016 Online Entrance Test 
7. Score Card of the MCA 2016 Online Entrance Test  
8. Caste certificate / special category certificate (if applicable) 
9. Photo identification: (Driving license, Passport, PAN Card, Aadhaar Card, Voter ID, College ID, 

Employee Identification Card are acceptable) 
10. College Leaving Certificate  
11. Migration Certificate  
12. Requisite admission fee in the form of Demand Draft(s).  
13. Candidates who have appeared / are appearing for final examinations in 2016 (i.e. whose 

complete set of marksheets upto final year are not available) will be required to bring an 
undertaking on Non-Judicial Stamp Paper of Rs. 20/- (please see MCA Information 
Brochure 2016 (pdf) on website for format of undertaking). 

 
They should also carry a photocopy of their duly completed form. 

 
The complete merit list with details of the candidates who have applied for MCA programme is also given 
at the end of this document.                                                            

Contd. on page -2  



Contd. from page -1  
 
Total fees payable at the time of admission to the MCA programme 2016: 
Provisionally selected candidates will be required to deposit an amount of Rs.1,28,500/- for admission to 
MCA programme at Mesra and Rs.1,15,000/- for admission to MCA programme at BIT Jaipur, BIT Lalpur 
and BIT Noida Centres (for detail, please see Institute website) by crossed demand draft in favour of 
“Birla Institute of Technology”,  
 
Payable at Ranchi in case admission at Mesra / Lalpur Centre 
Payable at Jaipur in case admission at Jaipur Centre  
Payable at Noida in case admission at Noida Centre  
 
Hostel facility is available only at Mesra (Main Campus). Students at Mesra will also be required to 
deposit Hostel Caution Money* (One Time only - Refundable) of Rs.5,000/- and suitable mess 
advance at the beginning of each semester, which will be adjusted against their mess charges. 
For the July 2016 session, this mess advance* will be Rs. 20,000/- [total of Rs. 25,000/-] 
 

*Hostel Caution Money (One Time only - Refundable) and Hostel Mess Advance (each semester) are 
payable by crossed Demand Draft in favour of “BIT Hostels Mess Account” payable at Ranchi.  

 
For fee refund rule, please see separate notice on Notice Board. 
 
Regular classes will commence from 25th July 2016 at all Centres.  
 
Note: Admission is subject to fulfillment of the eligibility conditions [as mentioned in the 
admission notification], verification and submission of original documents / certificates 
at the time of admission. 
 

 
 
 
 
 

BIT Mesra (Main Campus)  
 



Jharkhand (Home State) 
 
Reserved category (SC): (in order of merit) 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

1. 00032204 160189 Manish Das 171 

2. 00031767 160456 Prakash Kumar Mandal 120 

3. 00031502 160039 Nisha Chanchal 110 

 
 
Reserved category (ST): (in order of merit) 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

1. 00031574 160063 Anup Bara 153 

2. 00031396 160208 Mony Toppo 144 

3. 00031499 160213 Sachin Oraon 140 

4. 00032081 160188 Rita Hembrom 117 

5. 00031575 160068 Rajat Tirkey 112 

6. 00031363 160116 Akanksha Panna 111 

7. 00031737 160170 Dheeraj Kachhap 95 
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Reserved category (BC-I/BC-II Category of Jharkhand State): (in order of merit) 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

1. 00031829 160338 Chitab Kumar 163 

2. 00031672 160217 Choudhary Pawan Kumar 151 

3. 00031377 160056 Shubham Kumar Yadav 142 

4. 00031996 160145 Arunabh Kumar 140 

 
 
General: (in order of merit) 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

1. 00031400 160091 Manisha Bharti 229 

2. 00032159 160319 Aditya Kumar 207 

3. 00031803 160325 Sriram Pandey 203 

4. 00031565 160167 Neeraj Raj 203 

5. 00031248 160096 Bharat Chauhan 200 

6. 00031061 160079 Shrawan Kumar Chauhan 198 

7. 00031661 160076 Shubham Sahu 197 

8. 00031841 160109 Aditya Kabra 196 

9. 00031914 160144 Gauri Kumari 192 

10. 00032006 160033 Nitish Kumar 178 

11. 00031389 160156 Anupriya Poddar 174 

12. 00031492 160219 Prashant Rana 173 

13. 00032014 160117 Naushin Fatma 169 

14. 00031330 160094 Bijeeta . 168 

15. 00032153 160205 Ibrar Hassan 167 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All India  
 
Reserved category (SC): (in order of merit) 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

1. 00031706 160260 Komal Singh . 216 

2. 00031871 160272 Km Nidhi Jharia 192 

3. 00031480 160353 Hrithik Chouhan 149 

4. 00031618 160298 Sona Jhinjhoriya 144 

5. 00031827 160355 Raushan Kumar 139 

 
 



Reserved category (ST): (in order of merit) 
Sr 

No. 
Application 

No. 
BIT Application 

Regn. No. 
Name  Marks obtained in the 

Online Entrance Test 

1. 00032172 160123 Rohit Manjhi 180 

2. 00031681 160391 Vivek Xess 100 
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General: (in order of merit) 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

1. 00031530 160232 Harmit Singh Bhatia 309 

2. 00031447 160383 Devkaran Chouhan 287 

3. 00031606 160259 Pallavi Kulkarni 280 

4. 00031664 160251 Swati Choudhary 279 

5. 00031515 160520 Ayushi Gupta 274 

6. 00031458 160351 Santosh Hammad 269 

7. 00031621 160306 Suman Choudhary 266 

8. 00031456 160377 Nayan Jain 266 

9. 00031868 160485 Neelam Gour 264 

10. 00031484 160253 Kundan . 262 

11. 00031796 160411 Uday Kumar . 260 

12. 00031756 160380 Rahul Sharma 259 

13. 00031730 160324 Ashish Rathore 253 

14. 00031612 160313 Priya Sharma 252 

15. 00031859 160309 Akansha Farkya 250 

16. 00031415 160506 Rahul Agrawal 248 

17. 00031870 160301 Aishwarya Tiwari 246 

18. 00031617 160316 Shivani Sahu 245 

19. 00031624 160463 Shruti Vyas 245 

20. 00031616 160291 Sakshi Somani 245 

21. 00031469 160361 Shobham Solanki 244 

22. 00031428 160392 Hardik Sharma 243 

23. 00031732 160524 Devendra Kumar. 243 

 
 
 

BIT Extension Centre, Jaipur    
 



Rajasthan (Home State) 
 
Reserved category (SC): - Nil  
Reserved category (ST): Nil  
 
General: (in order of merit) 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

1. 00032251 160149 Deoyani Pareek 145 

2. 00031797 160553 Niyati Ameta 138 

3. 00031571 160107 Devender Singh 133 

4. 00031808 160546 Rutushree Agarwal 132 

5. 00031802 160102 Shuchi Varshney 120 

6. 00031594 160112 Kanika Sarin 117 

7. 00031572 160026 Sunita Rawat 114 

8. 00031332 160194 Ashish Nair 114 

9. 00031495 160210 Ayushi Gupta 99 

10. 00031118 160142 Garima Soni 90 

11. 00031778 160009 Sanjay Singh Chouhan 90 

12. 00032036 160535 Himanshu Jain 71 

13. 00031269 160105 Pratham Bhardwaj 70 

14. 00032167 160560 Manoj Kumar Naga 59 

15. 00031494 160058 Jaya Indoria 58 
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All India  
 
 
Reserved category (SC): (in order of merit) 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

1. 00032139 160147 Soumik Saha 134 

2. 00032221 160578 Om Parkash 72 

3. 00031417 160060 Dhanmanti Choudhary 71 

4. 00031391 160197 Kaushik . 53 

 
 
 
Reserved category (ST): Nil  
 
 
General: (in order of merit) 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

1. 00032224 160488 Krishna Bhutani 216 

2. 00031987 160120 Rooma Khan 214 

3. 00032217 160508 Sahil Garg 212 

4. 00031196 160098 Manan Singh 209 

5. 00032093 160135 Mukul Lata Roy 189 

6. 00031888 160050 Aishwarya Aagarwal 185 

7. 00031144 160081 Saumya Rani 185 

8. 00031714 160459 Ritoo Lodhi 181 

9. 00031364 160086 Alankit Baweja 181 

10. 00031795 160545 Shubham Kharate 179 

11. 00031930 160432 Shobhit Rai 177 

12. 00031219 160003 Shripriya Dubey 174 

13. 00031346 160344 Aastha Shrivastava 172 

14. 00032229 160279 Prakhar Kumar 172 

15. 00032019 160136 Ajay Pratap Singh 170 

16. 00031877 160591 Koyel Pramanick 169 

17. 00031333 160193 Amit Nair 166 
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BIT Extension Centre, Lalpur    



Jharkhand (Home State) 
Reserved category (SC): Nil  
Reserved category (ST): (in order of merit) 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

1. 00032187 160573 Deepak Kumar Hembrom 126 

2. 00031727 160066 Pushpa Teresa Soren 97 

3. 00031403 160587 Seema Oreya 49 

4. 00031372 160082 Joy Kujur 48 

5. 00032212 160574 Amber Tuti Tuti 46 

General: (in order of merit) 
Sr 

No. 
Application 

No. 
BIT Application 

Regn. No. 
Name  Marks obtained in the 

Online Entrance Test 

1. 00032011 160173 Siddhartha Shanker 165 

2. 00031379 160044 Abhishek Suman 161 

3. 00031397 160037 Neha Sharma 159 

4. 00031712 160012 Anish Kumar 155 

5. 00031929 160046 Sumita Gupta 153 

6. 00032174 160184 Richa Sharma 148 

7. 00031999 160164 Aparna Bharadwaj 146 

8. 00031940 160467 Ankit Kumar Gupta 145 

9. 00031325 160067 Nitesh Sharma 145 

10. 00031183 160080 Arfee Saba 142 

11. 00032038 160154 Priti Sinha 137 

12. 00031430 160088 Rakesh Kumar 137 

13. 00031373 160030 Annoja Ojha 132 

14. 00032117 160510 Khushboo Kumari 129 

15. 00031045 160041 Manika Kumari 127 

16. 00031969 160561 Sidharth Banka 125 

17. 00031250 160048 Ankita . 120 

18. 00031367 160073 Rahul Singh 116 

19. 00031341 160166 Sheya Kumari 115 

20. 00032339 160529 Shreya Prakash 114 

21. 00032083 160187 Kanchan Chaudhary 111 

22. 00032154 160186 Sushmita Lenka 111 

23. 00031371 160057 Purushottam Singh 105 

24. 00031402 160045 Pranav Kumar 104 

25. 00032222 160126 Nilesh Kumar 102 

26. 00032232 160500 Rashmi Kumari 97 

27. 00031375 160042 Srishti . 94 

28. 00031357 160013 Ashish Kumar 94 

29. 00032118 160502 Ashish Kumar 93 

30. 00031442 160141 Sushant Prabhat 93 

31. 00031907 160290 Jyoti Priyanshu 92 



32. 00031171 160177 Kishu Raj 92 

33. 00031970 160127 Sunny Kumar 91 

34. 00032240 160492 Karmshil Kumar 90 

35. 00031653 160511 Bhasker Kumar 89 

36. 00031437 160055 Rahul Choudhary 87 

37. 00031440 160218 Jyoti Kumari 77 

38. 00031613 160074 Vaibhav Kumar 75 

39. 00031370 160061 Satyendra Kumar 71 

40. 00031865 160554 Pragya Priya 70 

41. 00031387 160038 Sukrit Dutta 66 

42. 00032259 160498 Prity Kumari 65 

43. 00032173 160119 Vatika Rani 64 

44. 00031974 160551 Prashant Shivam 60 
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General: (in order of merit) – Contd. 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

45. 00031498 160006 Kumari Piu Gorai 60 

46. 00032208 160563 Law Kumar 59 

47. 00032143 160501 Rakesh Mahto 59 

 



All India  
Reserved category (SC): (in order of merit) 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

1. 00031607 160299 Sonali Dongre 138 

2. 00031690 160441 Manish Kumar Dongre 125 

3. 00031908 160280 Sonalika Solanki 123 

4. 00031786 160469 Renuka Gaikwad 112 

5. 00031605 160470 Nandani Malviya . 79 

6. 00031675 160367 Dinesh Kumar Solanki 61 

 
Reserved category (ST): (in order of merit) 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

1. 00032113 160152 Kuldeep Lakra 116 

 
General: (in order of merit) 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

1. 00031957 160243 Pushplata Thakre 242 

2. 00031867 160266 Km Jyoti Varshney 242 

3. 00031457 160389 Gaurav Matani 241 

4. 00031449 160422 Pankaj Dhakad 239 

5. 00031630 160372 Nilesh Sinha 239 

6. 00031622 160413 Nishant Srivastava 239 

7. 00031751 160402 Jaydeep Rathore 236 

8. 00031816 160258 Sweta Kumary 236 

9. 00032034 160342 Amit Ranjan . 235 

10. 00031454 160514 Sanni Jain 234 

11. 00031628 160295 Mayuri Rahuvanshi 233 

12. 00031611 160465 Shivani Jain 232 

13. 00031474 160245 Khushali Porwal 231 

14. 00031483 160476 Vijendra . 227 

15. 00031519 160276 Toshiyani Pawar 226 

16. 00031660 160371 Ankit Kumar Garhewal 224 

17. 00031858 160262 Anwesha Ghosh 223 

18. 00031476 160401 Sanket Jain 223 

19. 00031832 160521 Barkha Mishra 220 

20. 00031455 160274 Shubham Sharma 219 

21. 00031699 160394 Mahendra Prajapati 219 

22. 00031448 160440 Chandrashekhar Saraiya 218 

23. 00031468 160382 Ravi Kumar 217 

24. 00031471 160345 Sukanta Ghosh 217 

25. 00031750 160381 Jugal Gohil 216 

26. 00032076 160487 Gulshan Khara 216 



27. 00031839 160473 Ayushi Parmar 213 

28. 00031636 160334 Goutam Gupta 213 

29. 00031419 160305 Ganesh . 212 

30. 00031619 160286 Tanvi Dongre 212 

31. 00031669 160229 Aditi Athalye 212 

32. 00031478 160224 Mohd Ateek . 211 
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General: (in order of merit)- contd. 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

33. 00031524 160252 Nikita Chouhan 211 

34. 00031784 160269 Harsha Patidar 211 

35. 00031741 160516 Shravan Patidar 209 

36. 00031734 160439 Paras Varshney 209 

37. 00031791 160466 Pooja Sonaniya 207 

38. 00031826 160343 Sameer Mahobe 207 

39. 00031505 160408 Amit Kumar 205 

40. 00031632 160526 Sagar Lohiya 205 

41. 00031656 160350 Avinash Porwal 204 

42. 00031466 160403 Tejas Gupta 202 

43. 00031695 160447 Lokendra Kumar Verma 201 

44. 00031652 160075 Manoj Patidar 200 

45. 00031531 160335 Abhishek Dubey 200 

46. 00031514 160453 Dimple Maheshwari 198 

 
 

BIT Extension Centre, Noida     
 



UP+NCR  (Home State) 
 
Reserved category (SC):  Nil  
 
Reserved category (ST):  Nil  
 
General: (in order of merit) 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

1. 00031731 160431 Satyam Rastogi 183 

2. 00031805 160326 Chaman Lal Sahu 174 

3. 00031759 160409 Ravi Saini 172 

4. 00031704 160398 Neeraj Kumar Jaiswal 172 

5. 00031753 160337 Jitendra Kumar Patel 171 

6. 00031633 160396 Aman Ali Khan 171 

7. 00031884 160458 Saurabh Siyag 164 

8. 00032189 160320 Soumya Kumar Rai 159 

9. 00032012 160226 Piyush Mittal 156 

10. 00031589 160015 Tarun Garg 152 

11. 00032252 160540 Niharika . 152 

12. 00032520 160570 Shikhar Rauthan 152 

13. 00031318 160572 Prerna Dwivedi 150 

14. 00031600 160180 Sakshi Malhotra 149 

15. 00031700 160418 Mohd Haider Ali 147 

16. 00031186 160034 Prateek Nagar 147 

17. 00031192 160078 Harshit Jain 146 

18. 00031640 160028 Divayanshu Deo Rai 141 

19. 00031792 160293 Km Soniya . 140 

20. 00031694 160421 Rahul Saini 138 

21. 00032194 160556 Mukund Kumar 136 

22. 00031703 160347 Nikhil Sharma 136 

23. 00032168 160148 Mohd Junaid 136 
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All India  
 
Reserved category (SC): Nil  
 
Reserved category (ST): Nil  
 
General: (in order of merit) 

Sr 
No. 

Application 
No. 

BIT Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Marks obtained in the 
Online Entrance Test 

1. 00031638 160228 Divya Pratap Srivastava 239 

2. 00031585 160227 Akshay Singh 206 

3. 00031423 160472 Rahul Dubey 198 

4. 00031467 160410 Sachin Sharma 197 

5. 00031836 160250 Pooja Sharma 197 

6. 00031707 160462 Momina Khan 197 

7. 00031631 160373 Pal Sanjay Harivilas . 196 

8. 00031422 160231 Parth Sharma 196 

9. 00031691 160333 Anshu Jain 196 

10. 00031512 160481 Sarika Bathija 195 

11. 00031708 160255 Riya Yadav 195 

12. 00031749 160460 Sunil Kumar Verma 195 

13. 00031728 160509 Vikesh Malik 194 

14. 00031610 160264 Saloni Gupta 194 

15. 00031506 160405 Abhishek Gupta 192 

16. 00031729 160339 Shekh Habib 191 

17. 00031800 160416 Rituraj Bharti 190 

18. 00031518 160265 Purvi Jain 190 

19. 00031461 160451 Arpit Sisodiya 189 

20. 00031544 160513 Akshay Kapde 188 

21. 00031692 160505 Yogendra Singh Chavda 186 

22. 00031856 160273 Ankita Choudhary 185 

23. 00031869 160302 Nidhi Dhote 185 

 
 
 
 
By order of the Vice Chancellor 
 
 
 
(Dr. G. Sahoo) 
Dean Admission & Academic Coordination 
 
 



 
 
 
Note: The complete merit list of the candidates is given in the next page. 
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Merit list of the candidates who have applied for MCA programme 2016  

Sr No. Application 
No. 

BIT 
Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Caste State of 
eligibility 

Total marks 
obtained 

in Online Test 

Preference of Place of Study 

1 2 3 4 

1.  00031530 160232 Harmit Singh Bhatia GEN MP 309 M L N   

2.  00031447 160383 Devkaran Chouhan GEN MP 287 M L N   

3.  00031606 160259 Pallavi Kulkarni GEN MP 280 M L N   

4.  00031664 160251 Swati Choudhary GEN MP 279 M L N   

5.  00031515 160520 Ayushi Gupta GEN MP 274 M L N   

6.  00031458 160351 Santosh Hammad GEN MP 269 M L N   

7.  00031621 160306 Suman Choudhary GEN MP 266 M L N   

8.  00031456 160377 Nayan Jain GEN MP 266 M L N   

9.  00031868 160485 Neelam Gour GEN MP 264 M L N   

10.  00031484 160253 Kundan . GEN MP 262 M L N   

11.  00031796 160411 Uday Kumar . GEN BR 260 M L N   

12.  00031756 160380 Rahul Sharma GEN HR 259 M L N   

13.  00031730 160324 Ashish Rathore GEN MP 253 M L N   

14.  00031612 160313 Priya Sharma GEN MP 252 M L N   

15.  00031859 160309 Akansha Farkya GEN MP 250 M L N   

16.  00031415 160506 Rahul Agrawal GEN MP 248 M L N   

17.  00031870 160301 Aishwarya Tiwari GEN MP 246 M L N   

18.  00031617 160316 Shivani Sahu GEN MP 245 M L N   

19.  00031624 160463 Shruti Vyas GEN MP 245 M L N   

20.  00031616 160291 Sakshi Somani GEN MP 245 M L N   

21.  00031469 160361 Shobham Solanki GEN MP 244 M L N   

22.  00031428 160392 Hardik Sharma GEN MP 243 M L N   

23.  00031732 160524 Devendra Kumar . GEN MP 243 M L N   

24.  00031957 160243 Pushplata Thakre GEN MP 242 M L N   

25.  00031867 160266 Km Jyoti Varshney GEN UP 242 M L N   

26.  00031457 160389 Gaurav Matani GEN MP 241 M L N   

27.  00031449 160422 Pankaj Dhakad GEN MP 239 M L N   

28.  00031630 160372 Nilesh Sinha GEN DL 239 M L N   

29.  00031622 160413 Nishant Srivastava GEN UP 239 M L N   

30.  00031638 160228 Divya Pratap Srivastava GEN UP 239 M N J L 

31.  00031751 160402 Jaydeep Rathore GEN MP 236 M L N   

32.  00031816 160258 Sweta Kumary GEN BR 236 M L N   

33.  00032034 160342 Amit Ranjan . GEN BR 235 M L J   

34.  00031454 160514 Sanni Jain GEN MP 234 M L N   

35.  00031628 160295 Mayuri Rahuvanshi GEN MP 233 M L N   

36.  00031611 160465 Shivani Jain GEN MP 232 M L N   

37.  00031474 160245 Khushali Porwal GEN MP 231 M L N   

38.  00031400 160091 Manisha Bharti OBC JH 229 M       



39.  00031483 160476 Vijendra . GEN MP 227 M L N   

40.  00031519 160276 Toshiyani Pawar GEN MP 226 M L N   

41.  00031660 160371 Ankit Kumar Garhewal GEN MP 224 M L N   

42.  00031858 160262 Anwesha Ghosh GEN WB 223 M L N   

43.  00031476 160401 Sanket Jain GEN MP 223 M L N   

44.  00031832 160521 Barkha Mishra GEN RJ 220 M L N   

45.  00031455 160274 Shubham Sharma GEN MP 219 M L N   

46.  00031699 160394 Mahendra Prajapati GEN UP 219 M L N   

47.  00031448 160440 Chandrashekhar Saraiya GEN MP 218 M L N   

48.  00031468 160382 Ravi Kumar GEN MP 217 M L N   

49.  00031471 160345 Sukanta Ghosh GEN MP 217 M L N   

50.  00031750 160381 Jugal Gohil GEN CT 216 M L N   

51.  00031706 160260 Komal Singh . SC MP 216 M L N   

52.  00032076 160487 Gulshan Khara GEN MP 216 M L J   

53.  00032224 160488 Krishna Bhutani GEN UP 216 M J N   

54.  00031504 160093 Hari Shankar Bhatt GEN MH 215 M       

55.  00031987 160120 Rooma Khan GEN MP 214 M J     
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Sr No. Application 
No. 

BIT 
Application 
Regn. No. 

Name  Caste State of 
eligibility 

Total marks 
obtained 

in Online Test 

Preference of Place of Study 

1 2 3 4 

56.  00031839 160473 Ayushi Parmar GEN MP 213 M L N   

57.  00031636 160334 Goutam Gupta GEN MP 213 M L N   

58.  00032217 160508 Sahil Garg GEN HR 212 M J L   

59.  00031419 160305 Ganesh . GEN MP 212 M L N   

60.  00031619 160286 Tanvi Dongre GEN MP 212 M L N   

61.  00031669 160229 Aditi Athalye GEN MP 212 M L N   

62.  00031478 160224 Mohd Ateek . GEN MP 211 M L N   

63.  00031524 160252 Nikita Chouhan GEN MP 211 M L N   

64.  00031784 160269 Harsha Patidar GEN MP 211 M L N   

65.  00031741 160516 Shravan Patidar GEN MP 209 M L N   

66.  00031734 160439 Paras Varshney GEN UP 209 M L N   

67.  00031196 160098 Manan Singh GEN UT 209 M J N L 

68.  00032053 160495 Sarthak Bhardwaj GEN DL 208 M       

69.  00031791 160466 Pooja Sonaniya GEN MP 207 M L N   

70.  00031826 160343 Sameer Mahobe GEN MP 207 M L N   

71.  00032159 160319 Aditya Kumar GEN JH 207 M L N J 

72.  00031585 160227 Akshay Singh GEN UP 206 M N J L 

73.  00031505 160408 Amit Kumar GEN HR 205 M L N   

74.  00031632 160526 Sagar Lohiya GEN MP 205 M L N   

75.  00031656 160350 Avinash Porwal GEN MP 204 M L N   

76.  00031803 160325 Sriram Pandey GEN JH 203 M L N   

77.  00031565 160167 Neeraj Raj EBC JH 203 M       

78.  00032254 160539 Megha Gupta GEN DL 202 M       

79.  00031466 160403 Tejas Gupta GEN MP 202 M L N   

80.  00031695 160447 Lokendra Kumar Verma GEN MP 201 M L N   

81.  00031652 160075 Manoj Patidar GEN MP 200 M L N   

82.  00031531 160335 Abhishek Dubey GEN MP 200 M L N   

83.  00031248 160096 Bharat Chauhan GEN JH 200 M       

84.  00031041 160040 Arun K Nambiar GEN WB 200 M       

85.  00031061 160079 Shrawan Kumar Chauhan EBC JH 198 M       

86.  00031514 160453 Dimple Maheshwari GEN MP 198 M L N   

87.  00031423 160472 Rahul Dubey GEN MP 198 M L N   

88.  00031467 160410 Sachin Sharma GEN MP 197 M L N   

89.  00031661 160076 Shubham Sahu OBC JH 197 M L J   

90.  00031836 160250 Pooja Sharma GEN MP 197 M L N   

91.  00031707 160462 Momina Khan GEN MP 197 M L N   

92.  00031631 160373 Pal Sanjay Harivilas . GEN MH 196 M L N   

93.  00031422 160231 Parth Sharma GEN MP 196 M L N   



94.  00031691 160333 Anshu Jain GEN UP 196 M L N   

95.  00031841 160109 Aditya Kabra GEN JH 196 M       

96.  00031512 160481 Sarika Bathija GEN MP 195 M L N   

97.  00031708 160255 Riya Yadav GEN MP 195 M L N   

98.  00031749 160460 Sunil Kumar Verma GEN UP 195 M L N   

99.  00031728 160509 Vikesh Malik GEN UP 194 M L N   

100.  00031610 160264 Saloni Gupta GEN MP 194 M L N   

101.  00031506 160405 Abhishek Gupta GEN MP 192 M L N   

102.  00031871 160272 Km Nidhi Jharia SC UP 192 M L N   

103.  00031914 160144 Gauri Kumari GEN JH 192 M       

104.  00031729 160339 Shekh Habib GEN MP 191 M L N   

105.  00031800 160416 Rituraj Bharti GEN BR 190 M L N   

106.  00031518 160265 Purvi Jain GEN MP 190 M L N   

107.  00031461 160451 Arpit Sisodiya GEN MP 189 M L N   

108.  00032093 160135 Mukul Lata Roy GEN TN 189 M J     

109.  00031544 160513 Akshay Kapde GEN MP 188 M L N   

110.  00031692 160505 Yogendra Singh Chavda GEN MP 186 M L N   
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111.  00031856 160273 Ankita Choudhary GEN CT 185 M L N   

112.  00031869 160302 Nidhi Dhote GEN MP 185 M L N   

113.  00031888 160050 Aishwarya Aagarwal GEN UT 185 M J N L 

114.  00031144 160081 Saumya Rani GEN BR 185 M L N J 

115.  00031731 160431 Satyam Rastogi GEN UP 183 M L N   

116.  00031416 160399 Neeraj Barod GEN MP 182 M L N   

117.  00031680 160455 Ramashish Kumar GEN BR 182 M L N   

118.  00031702 160311 Faizan Parvez Dar GEN JK 182 M L N   

119.  00031679 160454 Dileep Kumar . GEN BR 181 M L N   

120.  00031714 160459 Ritoo Lodhi GEN MP 181 M J N L 

121.  00031473 160239 Aishvarya Jaiswal GEN MP 181 M L N   

122.  00031364 160086 Alankit Baweja GEN DL 181 M J N   

123.  00031766 160354 Mohit Mandloi GEN MP 180 M L N   

124.  00031794 160364 Sarvjeet Kumar Jha GEN BR 180 M L N   

125.  00032172 160123 Rohit Manjhi ST MP 180 M       

126.  00031634 160406 Vijendra Singh Panwar GEN MP 179 M L N   

127.  00031795 160545 Shubham Kharate GEN MP 179 M L N J 

128.  00031625 160257 Apurva Chandravanshi GEN MP 178 M L N   

129.  00032006 160033 Nitish Kumar OBC JH 178 M       

130.  00031414 160352 Naveen Kumar Bhati GEN MP 177 M L N   

131.  00031930 160432 Shobhit Rai GEN UP 177 M J N   

132.  00031752 160346 Omprakash Tiwari GEN MP 177 M L N   

133.  00031465 160312 Rohit Chhabda GEN MP 176 M L N   

134.  00031491 160307 Hitesh Bagga GEN PB 175 M       

135.  00031697 160106 Swati Chandra GEN UP 175 M       

136.  00031557 160128 Abhery Guha GEN WB 175 M       

137.  00031805 160326 Chaman Lal Sahu GEN UP 174 M L N   

138.  00031760 160433 Raushan Ranjan Kumar GEN BR 174 M L N   

139.  00031389 160156 Anupriya Poddar OBC JH 174 M N L J 

140.  00031219 160003 Shripriya Dubey GEN UP 174 M J     

141.  00031492 160219 Prashant Rana EBC JH 173 M L N J 

142.  00031759 160409 Ravi Saini GEN UP 172 M L N   

143.  00031704 160398 Neeraj Kumar Jaiswal GEN UP 172 M L N   

144.  00031522 160300 Khushbu Patidar GEN MP 172 M L N   

145.  00032140 160430 Ishan Siddiqui GEN MP 172 M       

146.  00031346 160344 Aastha Shrivastava GEN BR 172 M J N L 

147.  00032229 160279 Prakhar Kumar GEN BR 172 M J L   

148.  00031753 160337 Jitendra Kumar Patel GEN UP 171 M L N   



149.  00031633 160396 Aman Ali Khan GEN UP 171 M L N   

150.  00031743 160504 Somin Dosi GEN RJ 171 M L N   

151.  00031831 160444 Antim Pirag GEN MP 171 M L N   

152.  00032204 160189 Manish Das SC JH 171 M L     

153.  00032019 160136 Ajay Pratap Singh GEN UP 170 J L M N 

154.  00032014 160117 Naushin Fatma OBC JH 169 M       

155.  00031877 160591 Koyel Pramanick GEN WB 169 M J L N 

156.  00032170 160122 Ketan Tomar GEN MP 168 M       

157.  00031330 160094 Bijeeta . GEN JH 168 M J L   

158.  00031909 160271 Swarnima Sharma GEN MP 167 M L N   

159.  00032153 160205 Ibrar Hassan OBC JH 167 M L     

160.  00031339 160095 Shaily Sinha GEN BR 167 M       

161.  00031579 160172 Shreya Pallavi GEN JH 166 M       

162.  00032045 160175 Divya Singh GEN JH 166 M       

163.  00031333 160193 Amit Nair GEN RJ 166 J       

164.  00031866 160235 Poonam Jaswani GEN MP 165 M L N   

165.  00031516 160285 Yadav Khushboo Ramesh . GEN MP 165 M L N   
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166.  00032011 160173 Siddhartha Shanker GEN JH 165 M L N   

167.  00032228 160582 Rishabh Jain GEN RJ 165 M       

168.  00031824 160359 Bhavesh . GEN MP 164 M L N   

169.  00031678 160426 Faiz Mohammed GEN MP 164 M L N   

170.  00031830 160379 Ankit Kumar Kakra GEN RJ 164 M L N   

171.  00031459 160446 Kapil Pateel GEN MP 164 M L N   

172.  00031673 160294 Sanjampreet Kaur Sasan GEN MP 164 M L N   

173.  00031884 160458 Saurabh Siyag GEN DL 164 M N J L 

174.  00031099 160099 Neha Chandra GEN JH 164 M       

175.  00031663 160270 Anshul Thakur GEN MP 163 M L N   

176.  00031829 160338 Chitab Kumar OBC JH 163 M L N   

177.  00031426 160417 Kunal Mishra GEN MP 163 M L N   

178.  00031404 160032 Amit Kumar GEN JH 163 M       

179.  00031736 160330 Atul Bihari GEN BR 162 M L N   

180.  00031788 160486 Pragya Sharma GEN MP 162 M L N   

181.  00032182 160365 Vikas Kumar GEN BR 162 M       

182.  00031787 160275 Snehal Prajapati GEN MP 161 M L N   

183.  00031379 160044 Abhishek Suman GEN JH 161 M L     

184.  00031801 160336 Milind Bhushan Joshi GEN MP 160 M L N   

185.  00031746 160435 Naman Sharma GEN MP 160 M L N   

186.  00032256 160496 Sujit Kumar Jha GEN DL 159 M       

187.  00031397 160037 Neha Sharma GEN JH 159 M L     

188.  00032189 160320 Soumya Kumar Rai GEN UP 159 M N J   

189.  00032010 160178 Kumar Vivek GEN BR 157 M J N L 

190.  00031593 160010 Saurav Suman GEN JH 157 M       

191.  00031748 160395 Pintu Kumar GEN BR 156 M L N   

192.  00032012 160226 Piyush Mittal GEN UP 156 M J N L 

193.  00031834 160303 Tapaswini Singh GEN HR 156 M L N   

194.  00031526 160512 Shraddha Shivnekar GEN MP 156 M L N   

195.  00031861 160267 Priyanka Muleva GEN MP 155 M L N   

196.  00031712 160012 Anish Kumar GEN JH 155 M L J N 

197.  00031598 160031 Suruchi Suman GEN BR 155 M L J N 

198.  00031441 160423 Yash Saxena GEN MP 154 M L N   

199.  00031701 160384 Gourav Kumar Mishra GEN CT 154 M L N   

200.  00031475 160282 Charu Kale GEN MP 154 M L N   

201.  00031510 160198 Rohit . GEN BR 154 M L J N 

202.  00031683 160002 Mukund Ajmera GEN KA 154 M N J L 

203.  00031959 160277 Sumit Chouhan GEN MP 153 M L N   



204.  00031507 160404 Abhishek Bhatt GEN CT 153 M L N   

205.  00031929 160046 Sumita Gupta GEN JH 153 M L     

206.  00031574 160063 Anup Bara ST JH 153 M       

207.  00031589 160015 Tarun Garg GEN DL 152 M J N L 

208.  00031446 160340 Nikhilesh Mukati GEN MP 152 M L N   

209.  00032247 160429 Aditya Bansal GEN MP 152 M J N L 

210.  00032252 160540 Niharika . GEN DL 152 M J N L 

211.  00031960 160051 Kumar Gaurav GEN JH 152 M       

212.  00031627 160491 Richa Jain GEN MP 152 M L N   

213.  00031353 160204 Kartikkumar Shetty GEN MH 152 M J L N 

214.  00032520 160570 Shikhar Rauthan GEN DL 152 J N M L 

215.  00032004 160376 Sebanti Majumder GEN WB 152 M N J L 

216.  00031637 160387 Priyansh Soni GEN MP 151 M L N   

217.  00031545 160397 Akshay Tiwari GEN MP 151 M L N   

218.  00031672 160217 Choudhary Pawan Kumar EBC JH 151 M L     

219.  00031620 160247 Varnika Sharma GEN MP 150 M L N   

220.  00031657 160323 Asif Hussain GEN BR 150 M L N   
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221.  00031318 160572 Prerna Dwivedi GEN UP 150 M L N J 

222.  00031480 160353 Hrithik Chouhan SC MP 149 M L N   

223.  00031600 160180 Sakshi Malhotra GEN DL 149 N J M L 

224.  00032089 160366 Diksha Gupta GEN MP 148 M       

225.  00032174 160184 Richa Sharma GEN JH 148 M J L N 

226.  00031700 160418 Mohd Haider Ali GEN UP 147 M L N   

227.  00032129 160155 Sushant Kumar GEN BR 147 M J N L 

228.  00032162 160182 Sibaram Sannigrahi GEN WB 147 M J N L 

229.  00031186 160034 Prateek Nagar GEN DL 147 M N J L 

230.  00031999 160164 Aparna Bharadwaj GEN JH 146 M N L   

231.  00031192 160078 Harshit Jain GEN UP 146 N       

232.  00031838 160523 Nidhi Dhangar GEN MP 145 M L N   

233.  00032251 160149 Deoyani Pareek GEN RJ 145 J M L N 

234.  00031940 160467 Ankit Kumar Gupta GEN JH 145 M N J L 

235.  00031325 160067 Nitesh Sharma GEN JH 145 M J N L 

236.  00031618 160298 Sona Jhinjhoriya SC MP 144 M L N   

237.  00031520 160497 Sakshi Vaishnav GEN MP 144 M L N   

238.  00031912 160559 Shraban Karmakar GEN WB 144 M       

239.  00031396 160208 Mony Toppo ST JH 144 M L     

240.  00031481 160327 Gautam Barfa GEN MP 143 M L N   

241.  00032164 160125 Shubham Agrawal GEN MP 143 M       

242.  00032286 160569 Kamaldeep Kaur GEN JH 143 M       

243.  00031745 160436 Dashrath Lal Soni GEN UP 142 M L J   

244.  00031895 160237 Ankita Gawali GEN MP 142 M L N   

245.  00031666 160284 Bhagyashree Mukati GEN MP 142 M L N   

246.  00031377 160056 Shubham Kumar Yadav OBC JH 142 M L N J 

247.  00031183 160080 Arfee Saba GEN JH 142 M L     

248.  00031758 160515 Keshav Patidar GEN MP 141 M L N   

249.  00031508 160517 Abhishek Kushwah GEN MP 141 M L N   

250.  00031649 160385 Rajat Pathak GEN MP 141 M L N   

251.  00031640 160028 Divayanshu Deo Rai GEN UP 141 M J N   

252.  00031667 160292 Vaishali Borade GEN MP 141 M L N   

253.  00031365 160069 Akash Bhatera GEN WB 141 M       

254.  00031792 160293 Km Soniya . GEN UP 140 M L N   

255.  00031671 160464 Pragyadevi Gautam GEN MP 140 M L N   

256.  00031996 160145 Arunabh Kumar EBC JH 140 M       

257.  00032181 160552 Prasun Kumar GEN DL 140 M       

258.  00032082 160206 Sonia Anant GEN HR 140 J M L   



259.  00031499 160213 Sachin Oraon ST JH 140 M L     

260.  00031693 160374 Ankit Kasera GEN MP 139 M L N   

261.  00031827 160355 Raushan Kumar SC BR 139 M L N   

262.  00031852 160549 Pratibha Kumari . GEN BR 139 M       

263.  00032048 160132 Tarun Kumar OBC JH 138 M       

264.  00031607 160299 Sonali Dongre SC MP 138 M L N   

265.  00031694 160421 Rahul Saini GEN UP 138 M L N   

266.  00031898 160568 Anukul Kapoor GEN BR 138 M L J N 

267.  00032151 160536 Shabarish S GEN KA 138 M J     

268.  00031797 160553 Niyati Ameta GEN RJ 138 M J N L 

269.  00031444 160414 Vijay Singh Rajput GEN MP 137 M L N   

270.  00032123 160137 Anuradha Kumari OBC JH 137 M       

271.  00032038 160154 Priti Sinha GEN JH 137 M N L J 

272.  00031550 160115 Megha Chandra EBC JH 137 M       

273.  00031430 160088 Rakesh Kumar OBC JH 137 M L     

274.  00032194 160556 Mukund Kumar GEN DL 136 N J     

275.  00031703 160347 Nikhil Sharma GEN UP 136 M L N   
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276.  00032168 160148 Mohd Junaid GEN UP 136 M J L N 

277.  00031995 160533 Akash Dutta GEN WB 136 M       

278.  00031998 160202 Rakesh Singh GEN JH 135 M       

279.  00032016 160017 Ritu Raj OBC JH 135 M       

280.  00032023 160415 Akhilesh Kumar Lodhi GEN MP 135 M L J   

281.  00032116 160151 Aditya Raj GEN BR 135 M J L   

282.  00031747 160378 Dinesh Kumar Sah GEN MP 134 M L N   

283.  00031735 160519 Bitthal Patidar GEN MP 134 M L N   

284.  00031650 160434 Rahul Singh Dangi GEN MP 134 M L N   

285.  00031844 160077 Deepak Kumar GEN BR 134 M L J N 

286.  00032051 160134 Karukonda Kishore GEN JH 134 M       

287.  00032139 160147 Soumik Saha SC WB 134 M J L   

288.  00031651 160419 Shubham Kumar . GEN MP 133 M L N   

289.  00031857 160471 Ankita Buch GEN MP 133 M L N   

290.  00031571 160107 Devender Singh GEN RJ 133 M J     

291.  00031534 160090 Jamshed Khan GEN WB 132 M       

292.  00031373 160030 Annoja Ojha GEN JH 132 L       

293.  00031808 160546 Rutushree Agarwal GEN RJ 132 J N M L 

294.  00032022 160450 Nisha Sharma GEN MP 131 M L J   

295.  00031722 160171 Richa Pandit EBC JH 130 M       

296.  00032201 160244 Neha Kumari GEN BR 130 M N J   

297.  00031563 160163 Rashi Raina GEN JH 130 M       

298.  00031366 160011 Debashis Jana GEN WB 130 M       

299.  00032021 160544 Kumari Shyamli GEN BR 129 M J L   

300.  00032117 160510 Khushboo Kumari GEN JH 129 J M N L 

301.  00032091 160215 Kumar Gaurav GEN BR 127 N M J L 

302.  00031045 160041 Manika Kumari OBC JH 127 M N J L 

303.  00031962 160388 Vikesh Kumar GEN BR 126 M L N   

304.  00032187 160573 Deepak Kumar Hembrom ST JH 126 L M J   

305.  00032078 160493 Shruti Shastri GEN HR 126 M J     

306.  00031690 160441 Manish Kumar Dongre SC CT 125 M L N   

307.  00031443 160400 Santvilas Keshari GEN MP 125 M L N   

308.  00032046 160207 Rishabh Prakash EBC JH 125 M       

309.  00031470 160424 Yash Sharma GEN MP 125 M L N   

310.  00031355 160021 Shubham Jain GEN UP 125 M J     

311.  00031969 160561 Sidharth Banka GEN JH 125 M L     

312.  00032516 160576 Nikhil Sardana GEN DL 125 J N     

313.  00031709 160209 Ravneet Singh GEN DL 125 N       



314.  00031496 160548 Atul Kumar GEN UP 124 M       

315.  00031564 160165 Medha . GEN JH 124 M       

316.  00032121 160363 Sujal Agarwal GEN MH 124 M       

317.  00031662 160375 Umang Chopra GEN MP 123 M L N   

318.  00031908 160280 Sonalika Solanki SC MP 123 M L N   

319.  00032145 160174 Ajit Kumar Keshri GEN JH 123 M       

320.  00031549 160113 Simbi Mukta GEN JH 122 M       

321.  00031584 160246 Shashank Mishra GEN UP 122 M N J L 

322.  00031825 160407 Piyush Sullere GEN MP 121 M L N   

323.  00032148 160571 Akansha Sharma GEN RJ 121 M       

324.  00031889 160130 Rahul Agarwal GEN DL 121 M N     

325.  00032086 160341 Kirti Sharma GEN MP 120 M       

326.  00032096 160475 Aakash Tripathi GEN MP 120 M J L N 

327.  00031696 160442 Bipin Tiwari GEN BR 120 M L N   

328.  00031802 160102 Shuchi Varshney GEN RJ 120 M J N L 

329.  00031906 160104 Ravi Kumar Malakar GEN BR 120 M L N J 

330.  00031767 160456 Prakash Kumar Mandal SC JH 120 M       
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331.  00031250 160048 Ankita . GEN JH 120 M L     

332.  00031769 160550 Kundan Kumar GEN BR 119 M L N J 

333.  00032525 160575 Priya Sharma GEN UP 119 N       

334.  00031810 160157 Shubham Kumar EBC JH 119 M       

335.  00031896 160283 Pragya Sahare GEN MP 119 M L N   

336.  00031528 160085 Shreya Dhar GEN BR 119 M L N J 

337.  00032195 160527 Uday Soni GEN JH 119 M       

338.  00031529 160023 Sonali Mahajan GEN PB 119 N J     

339.  00032040 160368 Swati Gupta GEN MP 118 M       

340.  00031725 160024 Kaustubh S Fouzdar GEN DL 118 N       

341.  00031594 160112 Kanika Sarin GEN RJ 117 J       

342.  00031818 160261 Neha Sharma GEN MP 117 M L N   

343.  00031216 160071 Rishav Kumar Rahul GEN KA 117 M N J L 

344.  00031804 160586 Kshitij Mudgal GEN UP 117 N M J   

345.  00032081 160188 Rita Hembrom ST JH 117 M       

346.  00031658 160420 Shailendra Vishwakarma GEN MP 116 M L N   

347.  00031445 160348 Narendra Patidar GEN MP 116 M L N   

348.  00031367 160073 Rahul Singh GEN JH 116 M L     

349.  00032113 160152 Kuldeep Lakra ST MH 116 L M N J 

350.  00031341 160166 Sheya Kumari OBC JH 115 M L     

351.  00031572 160026 Sunita Rawat GEN RJ 114 M J     

352.  00032339 160529 Shreya Prakash OBC JH 114 M L N J 

353.  00031332 160194 Ashish Nair GEN RJ 114 J       

354.  00032007 160133 Puneet Mishra GEN UT 113 N M J L 

355.  00032250 160542 Purnendu Mishra GEN JH 113 M       

356.  00031485 160236 Krishna Kumar Gupta GEN MP 112 M L N   

357.  00031786 160469 Renuka Gaikwad SC MP 112 M L N   

358.  00031548 160019 Manish Kumar . OBC JH 112 M       

359.  00031385 160070 Sulekha Pal GEN BR 112 N J     

360.  00031575 160068 Rajat Tirkey ST JH 112 M       

361.  00031477 160445 Chetan Patidar GEN MP 111 M L N   

362.  00031551 160018 Ashish Chugh GEN DL 111 N J M L 

363.  00032020 160557 Akanksha Chandravanshi GEN UP 111 M J N L 

364.  00031472 160315 Aditi Shukla GEN MP 111 M L N   

365.  00032083 160187 Kanchan Chaudhary GEN JH 111 M L     

366.  00031363 160116 Akanksha Panna ST JH 111 M L     

367.  00032154 160186 Sushmita Lenka GEN JH 111 M L     

368.  00031546 160390 Akshay Singh Thakur GEN CT 110 M L N   



369.  00031655 160428 Saurabh Kumar Gupta GEN MP 110 M L N   

370.  00031615 160281 Purva Sontakke GEN MP 110 M L N   

371.  00032257 160566 Kunal Arora GEN DL 110 M N J L 

372.  00031835 160248 Anandita Sharma GEN PB 110 M L N   

373.  00032092 160268 Utkarsh Raghuvanshi GEN MP 110 M L J N 

374.  00031502 160039 Nisha Chanchal SC JH 110 M N J L 

375.  00031343 160583 Prafull Mishra GEN UP 110 N       

376.  00031577 160448 Harita Chauhan GEN GJ 110 M       

377.  00031677 160525 Devendra Soni GEN MP 109 M L N   

378.  00032130 160288 Abhishek Dixit GEN UP 109 M J N L 

379.  00032115 160393 Pranav Gupta GEN PB 109 M J N   

380.  00031460 160221 Gaurav Sharma GEN JH 109 M       

381.  00032109 160507 Ankita Verma GEN BR 109 M J L   

382.  00031744 160360 Deepak Singh GEN UP 108 M L J   

383.  00031815 160543 Aditya Singh GEN UP 108 N       

384.  00031464 160490 Kuldeep Vyas GEN MP 107 M L N   

385.  00031482 160256 Aayush Sharma GEN MP 107 M L N   
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386.  00031642 160062 Sarthak Sen Gupta GEN JH 107 M       

387.  00031543 160412 Akash Tiwari GEN UP 106 M L N   

388.  00031905 160103 Surya Kant Prasad GEN BR 106 M L N J 

389.  00031234 160036 Ramit Dhamija GEN UP 106 M N J   

390.  00031674 160150 Garima Sharma GEN BR 106 M       

391.  00031665 160318 Pinky Pushpad GEN MP 105 M L N   

392.  00031371 160057 Purushottam Singh OBC JH 105 M L J N 

393.  00032104 160121 Rishabh Tandon GEN UP 105 M J N L 

394.  00032027 160425 Madhur Tiwari GEN MP 104 M L J   

395.  00032238 160322 Kriti Kumari GEN BR 104 N       

396.  00031402 160045 Pranav Kumar GEN JH 104 M L J   

397.  00031513 160278 Neha Rai GEN MP 103 M L N   

398.  00032001 160225 Pranav Kumar Jha GEN BR 103 M J N L 

399.  00031626 160317 Ambalika Sikarwar GEN DL 103 M L N   

400.  00031963 160181 Shubham Sharma GEN CT 103 M J N L 

401.  00032222 160126 Nilesh Kumar EBC JH 102 M J L N 

402.  00031388 160072 Sunidhi Sinha GEN BR 102 M       

403.  00031710 160212 Ritika Raj GEN BR 101 M       

404.  00031410 160092 Tanya Kharbanda GEN UP 101 N       

405.  00032166 160118 Abhilash Sharma GEN MP 100 M       

406.  00032049 160558 Dixshant Gupta GEN DL 100 J       

407.  00031681 160391 Vivek Xess ST CT 100 M L N   

408.  00032445 160537 Vivek Raj GEN BR 100 M J N   

409.  00031770 160162 Shalini Tiwari GEN JH 100 M J N   

410.  00031495 160210 Ayushi Gupta GEN RJ 99 N J M L 

411.  00031833 160518 Ayushi Patware GEN MP 99 M L N   

412.  00032088 160242 Marziya Sarwar GEN BR 99 M J N L 

413.  00031360 160565 Aditya Arora GEN DL 99 N       

414.  00031668 160314 Nikita Sharma GEN MP 98 M L N   

415.  00031553 160049 Sandeep Kumar Gupta GEN UP 98 M N J L 

416.  00032124 160114 Pravin Raj EBC JH 97 M       

417.  00032232 160500 Rashmi Kumari OBC JH 97 M L N J 

418.  00031727 160066 Pushpa Teresa Soren ST JH 97 L M N J 

419.  00032064 160192 Suraj Lal Sharma GEN BR 97 M L N J 

420.  00031843 160482 Meghna Harit GEN DL 97 N       

421.  00031738 160331 Pankaj Gupta GEN MP 96 M L N   

422.  00031764 160185 Shama Tabassum EBC JH 96 M       

423.  00031614 160308 Smriti Soni GEN MP 96 M L N   



424.  00031737 160170 Dheeraj Kachhap ST JH 95 M       

425.  00031369 160043 Neha Mishra GEN MP 95 M J     

426.  00031937 160195 Saunak Ganguly GEN WB 95 M N J L 

427.  00032261 160532 Kriti Kumari GEN BR 94 M L N J 

428.  00031375 160042 Srishti . GEN JH 94 M J N L 

429.  00031427 160328 Anand . GEN MP 94 M L N   

430.  00031486 160358 Vivek Paliwal GEN MP 94 M L N   

431.  00031357 160013 Ashish Kumar GEN JH 94 L       

432.  00031854 160143 Komal Mehra GEN UT 93 M J N   

433.  00031676 160357 Krishana . GEN MP 93 M L N   

434.  00032009 160191 Sandeep Kumar EBC JH 93 M       

435.  00031609 160369 Arzoo Singh Parmar GEN MP 93 M L N   

436.  00032216 160240 Prerna Bharti GEN BR 93 M J N L 

437.  00032118 160502 Ashish Kumar EBC JH 93 M N L J 

438.  00031442 160141 Sushant Prabhat EBC JH 93 M L     

439.  00031479 160437 Chandan Agrawal GEN MP 92 M L N   

440.  00031659 160332 Kaushlendra Panday GEN MP 92 M L N   
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441.  00031907 160290 Jyoti Priyanshu OBC JH 92 M L N   

442.  00031171 160177 Kishu Raj OBC JH 92 M L N J 

443.  00032206 160124 Arjun Singh Kushwah GEN MP 91 M J     

444.  00031970 160127 Sunny Kumar EBC JH 91 M L N J 

445.  00031740 160233 Bhalchandra Kumar GEN BR 90 M L N   

446.  00031118 160142 Garima Soni GEN RJ 90 J       

447.  00031778 160009 Sanjay Singh Chouhan GEN RJ 90 M N L J 

448.  00032240 160492 Karmshil Kumar GEN JH 90 M N L J 

449.  00031653 160511 Bhasker Kumar OBC JH 89 M L J   

450.  00031072 160097 Subhash Kumar GEN UP 89 L M     

451.  00031639 160053 Soni Kumari GEN RJ 88 M       

452.  00031828 160052 Neeraj Kumar Jha GEN BR 88 M L J N 

453.  00032131 160503 Neha Akhtar GEN BR 88 N J     

454.  00031705 160356 Dilshad . GEN UP 87 M L N   

455.  00031860 160263 Jyoti . GEN MP 87 M L N   

456.  00031437 160055 Rahul Choudhary GEN JH 87 L M     

457.  00031789 160289 Pooja Varaday GEN MP 86 M L N   

458.  00031817 160203 Saurav Kumar GEN JH 86 M       

459.  00032135 160310 Roushan Kumar GEN BR 86 M N J L 

460.  00031721 160022 Shraddha Chavande GEN MH 86 M J N   

461.  00031462 160477 Shivam Gupta GEN MP 85 M L N   

462.  00032146 160531 Chanigaram Kaushik GEN TS 85 M N J L 

463.  00032128 160589 Mohd Rahil GEN UP 85 M L J   

464.  00031542 160362 Akash Kumar Jain GEN MP 84 M L N   

465.  00032215 160530 Dasari Sathish GEN TS 84 M N J L 

466.  00031698 160443 Ashish Kumar GEN MP 83 M L N   

467.  00031336 160004 Juhi Kumari OBC JH 83 M       

468.  00031790 160484 Akanksha Dubey GEN MP 83 M L N   

469.  00031567 160169 Deepali Sharma OBC JH 83 M       

470.  00031358 160054 Virendra Rajput GEN MP 82 N       

471.  00032165 160234 Anisha Parbin GEN WB 81 M L N J 

472.  00031687 160461 Neha Kumari GEN BR 81 M J N L 

473.  00031997 160592 Anshul Ahuja GEN DL 81 N J     

474.  00031405 160140 Devbrat Chauhan GEN UP 80 N       

475.  00031774 160161 Priya Kumari GEN BR 80 M J     

476.  00031863 160296 Neha Jain GEN MP 79 M L N   

477.  00031605 160470 Nandani Malviya . SC MP 79 M L N   

478.  00032110 160159 Shubham Katiyar GEN UP 79 M       



479.  00032149 160449 Madhu . GEN UP 78 M       

480.  00031988 160014 Rojid Ansari EBC JH 77 M       

481.  00031433 160089 Abhishek Kumar GEN BR 77 M N J L 

482.  00031440 160218 Jyoti Kumari GEN JH 77 M L     

483.  00032188 160452 Priyanka Kumari GEN BR 77 N M L   

484.  00031755 160584 Devendra . GEN MP 76 M L N   

485.  00032515 160577 Saurabh Kapoor GEN DL 76 N J     

486.  00031991 160110 Barkha Pradhan EBC JH 75 M       

487.  00031613 160074 Vaibhav Kumar GEN JH 75 L       

488.  00032213 160567 Jyoti Garg GEN DL 73 J       

489.  00031493 160084 Karuna Pathak GEN CT 73 M       

490.  00031581 160555 Sumit Bangar GEN MP 72 M J L N 

491.  00032221 160578 Om Parkash SC HP 72 J M     

492.  00031417 160060 Dhanmanti Choudhary SC MP 71 M J N L 

493.  00032036 160535 Himanshu Jain GEN RJ 71 J       

494.  00031992 160016 Puja Kumari GEN JH 71 M       

495.  00031370 160061 Satyendra Kumar GEN JH 71 L       
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496.  00031561 160007 Shachi Siingh GEN BR 70 M N J L 

497.  00031865 160554 Pragya Priya GEN JH 70 M L N   

498.  00031269 160105 Pratham Bhardwaj GEN RJ 70 J       

499.  00031647 160349 Anurag Singh Tomar GEN MP 69 M L N   

500.  00032026 160214 Dhriti Hazra GEN WB 69 M       

501.  00031986 160111 Sayma Tazeen GEN JH 68 M       

502.  00031438 160059 Puja Kumari GEN BR 67 M N J L 

503.  00031338 160064 Sneha Jindal GEN JH 67 M       

504.  00032180 160230 Megha . GEN BR 67 M       

505.  00031387 160038 Sukrit Dutta GEN JH 66 M J L   

506.  00032259 160498 Prity Kumari GEN JH 65 M L N J 

507.  00031517 160304 Megha Chouhan GEN MP 64 M L N   

508.  00031378 160534 Sanju Paswan SC JH 64 M       

509.  00031451 160479 Aman . GEN DL 64 M N J   

510.  00032173 160119 Vatika Rani GEN JH 64 L       

511.  00032095 160579 Shubham Agrawal GEN MP 62 M J     

512.  00031675 160367 Dinesh Kumar Solanki SC MP 61 M L N   

513.  00031974 160551 Prashant Shivam GEN JH 60 L       

514.  00031498 160006 Kumari Piu Gorai GEN JH 60 M L J N 

515.  00032208 160563 Law Kumar EBC JH 59 M L J N 

516.  00032143 160501 Rakesh Mahto EBC JH 59 M L N J 

517.  00032207 160528 Ratnesh Kumar Divakar GEN BR 59 M N J L 

518.  00032167 160560 Manoj Kumar Naga GEN RJ 59 J M     

519.  00031494 160058 Jaya Indoria GEN RJ 58 J N     

520.  00031682 160176 Chetan Nayal GEN DL 56 N M J L 

521.  00031872 160138 Animesh Sinha GEN JH 56 L M     

522.  00031855 160241 Shilpa Bobade GEN MP 54 M L J N 

523.  00032134 160489 Anand Sachan GEN UP 54 M J N L 

524.  00032056 160129 Priyesh Karn GEN JH 54 M L     

525.  00031623 160370 Bhavna . GEN MP 53 M L N   

526.  00032233 160494 Dharmshil Kumar GEN JH 53 M N L J 

527.  00031391 160197 Kaushik . SC RJ 53 J       

528.  00032120 160196 Achal Kumar Mishra GEN JH 52 M       

529.  00031413 160168 Sanjna Kumari GEN JH 51 M       

530.  00032249 160499 Simran Gupta OBC JH 50 M N L J 

531.  00031900 160200 Aparna Kumari GEN BR 50 M       

532.  00031403 160587 Seema Oreya ST JH 49 L       

533.  00031739 160329 Rohit Patidar GEN MP 49 M L N   



534.  00031372 160082 Joy Kujur ST JH 48 L M     

535.  00032050 160211 Auchitya Singh GEN BR 48 M N J L 

536.  00031724 160065 Khushbu Laxmi GEN JH 47 M J N L 

537.  00031993 160222 Chanda Kumari EBC JH 46 M       

538.  00032212 160574 Amber Tuti Tuti ST JH 46 M L     

539.  00031439 160087 Aabha Sharma GEN RJ 45 J       

540.  00032030 160158 Satyanarayan Sahu GEN CT 44 M J N L 

541.  00031934 160562 Vishal Kumar Singh GEN JH 43 M       

542.  00031648 160386 Arjun Singh Sisodiya GEN MP 43 M L N   

543.  00032287 160474 Rahul Kumar EBC JH 40 M L J N 

544.  00032427 160538 Nupur Mishra GEN JH 31 M J N   

Abbreviations: 
M- Mesra, J-Jaipur, L-Lalpur, and N-Noida  

 
 

***END*** 


